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Service Area

Monthly Plan Premium
Out-of-Pocket Maximum
PCP Copay

Specialist Copay

Urgent Care

Emergency Care

Inpatient Hospital Stay

Outpatient Procedures
& Tests

Outpatient Lab Services

Outpatient Radiology
Services (CT/MRI)

Outpatient X-Ray
Services

Ambulance

Pharmacy

Over-the-Counter ltems
(Flex Card covers cost)*

Transportation Benefit

Meals Benefit

Durable Medical
Equipment (DME)
Vision & Hearing

(Flex Card covers cost)*

Dental Benefit

Grocery Benefit
(Flex Card covers cost)*

Original

Medicare

Memorial Hermann
Advantage HMO

Memorial Hermann
Dual Advantage
HMO D-SNP’

Memorial Hermann
Prime Value
MA Only HMO

No
Must pay 20%
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No

No

No

Harris, Montgomery,
Fort Bend, Liberty, Brazoria,
Galveston

$0
$2,950
$0
$15
$20
$125
$350
$25
$0
$150
$0

$250

$0 copay on Tier 1 preferred
and Tier 2 non-preferred
generics

$150 per quarter

20 one-way trips

(10) meals after
in-patient hospitalization

20%

$1,500

$3,000 /Comprehensive
Coverage

$500 (with completion of Case
Management program)

Harris, Montgomery, Fort
Bend, Liberty, Brazoria

$02

$03

$0
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard
$0*

$200 per quarter

Unlimited Trips

(10) meals after
in-patient hospitalization

Standard

$1,000

$4,000 /Comprehensive
Coverage

$240 per quarter
(no roll over)

Harris, Montgomery, Fort
Bend, Liberty, Brazoria,
Galveston

$125 Part B buydown
$2,950
$0
$30
$25
$125
$500
$25
$0
$150
$0

$250
N/A

$100 per quarter

20 one-way trips

(10) meals after
in-patient hospitalization

20%

$900

$2,000 /Comprehensive
Coverage

$500 (with completion of
Case Management program)
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*FLEXIBLE SPENDING CARD

The flexible spending card can be used to cover costs associated
with vision, hearing, OTC products and groceries where applicable.
A $500.00 grocery benefit may be added to the Flex Card (once per
benefityear), upon successful completion of a Case Management Program.
Acceptable groceries follow the USDA SNAP guidelines.

ABOUT D-SNP PLAN

'This plan is for people who are eligible for both Medicare and Medicaid.
You may enroll in this plan if you have both Medicare and fall into one
of these three Medicaid categories: QMB, QMB+ or SLMB+. If not — or,
if you lose your Medicaid coverage status — additional costs will apply.

2Your monthly premium will be $0 as long as you are eligible for Medicaid
benefits. You must continue to pay your Medicare Part B premium.

*Members of our D-SNP plan rarely meet an out-of-pocket maximum due
to Medicare and Medicaid coverage. If Dual eligibility changes or is lost,
the member will pay no more than $8,850 annually.

*As a D-SNP member, your deductible is paid by your “Extra Help”
benefit. If you do not receive “Extra Help” or if your drug is not covered
by Texas Medicaid, a deductible may apply and the member pays 25% of
the total cost for covered Tier 1-Tier 5 Part D drugs.

MERNANN

Health Plan
Medicare Advantage Plans



Our Memorial Hermann Medicare Advantage plans are comprehensive - everything you're looking for and so

much more! We recognize your needs and have put together plans that'll save you real money, and include Hospitals Medlical Group Specialty & Urgent Affiliated
plenty of the valuable benefits you deserve. From keeping out-of-pocket costs low and loading up on extra Care Facilities Providers
benefits to personalized attention and expertly coordinated care, we've got it all. Magnot
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Fitness Benefit

Through Silver&Fit, Members can
enjoy a fitness membership at no
cost to them from a broad network
of local fitness clubs. Members can
also access online training videos to
keep active at home.

Over-The-Counter (OTC)

As part of their plan benefit,
members receive a certain
allowance each year that allows
them to purchase over-the-counter
health and wellness products.

Telehealth Services

Teladoc gives members access

24 hours a day, 7 days a week

to a U.S. board-certified doctor
through the convenience of
phone, video or mobile app visits.

¥ 6 Rockets Sports Medicine Institutes ir 2 Occupational Medicine Clinics

256 Care Delivery Sites
*Memorial Hermann Health System owns and operates 14 hospitals and has joint ventures with three other hospital facilities, including Memorial Hermann Surgical Hospital First Colony,
Memorial Hermann Surgical Hospital Kingwood and Memorial Hermann Rehabilitation Hospital-Katy.

TIRR s a regjstered trademark of TIRR Foundation. 4409382-5/23

Health Plan

Benefits and features vary by plan. This information is not a complete description of benefits. Call (866) 350-2715 (TTY 711) for more information. Medicare Advantage Plans



